EMU RIDGE MENU

BURGERS

ANGUS BEEF BURGER $18.50
Angus beef with butter, lettuce, tomato, cheese,
beetroot & Tridda’s onion relish served with fries

PULLED PORK BURGER $18.50
(GF/LF Available)

Braised pork shoulder slow cooked in Kl Cider & BBQ
sauces with crunchy slaw and chervil dressing served
with fries

CHICKEN BURGER (GF/LF Available) $18.50
chicken with, cheese, Tridda’s onion relish, lettuce,
tomato, served with fries

HALOUMI BURGER (GF Available/V) $18.50
haloumi with roast capsicum, Tridda’s onion
relish, tomato, beetroot, lettuce served with fries

VEGETARIAN BURGER (GF/LF/V/VG Available)
vegie patty with cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot,
Tridda’s onion relish served with fries $18.50

CHEESEBURGERS

Angus beef patty with cheese, sauce of choice  $13.50
served with fries

EXTRAS AVAILABLE

Angus beef patty $4.00, haloumi $4.00, bacon $3.00, Kl
free range egg $3.00, Pineapple, Tomato, Cheese
Homemade pickles, & Tridda’s onion relish $1.00 extra

V - VEGETARIAN

VG - VEGAN

GF - GLUTEN FREE - please add $1.00
LF - LACTOSE FREE

SALADS

THAI SALAD (GF/LF/IVG/IV) $14.50
cabbage, bean sprouts, cucumber, carrot, capsicum, mint,
nuts, coriander & crunchy shallots with a Thai dressing.
ADD VEGETARIAN PATTY (GF/LF/VG/V)  $4.00

THAI PULLED PORK SALAD (GF/LF) $18.50
braised pork shoulder slow cooked in Kangaroo

Island Cider, cabbage, bean sprouts, cucumber,

carrot, capsicum, mint, nuts, coriander & crunchy
shallots with a Thai dressing.

THAI COCONUT CRUMBED PRAWN SALAD (LF)
$20.00

coconut crumbed prawns, cabbage, bean sprouts,
cucumber, carrot, capsicum, mint, nuts, coriander &
crunchy shallots with a Thai dressing

KIDS
FISH AND CHIPS $10.00

TOASTIE (GF Available) $10.00
ham & cheese or cheese & tomato with chips

CHEESY BREAD $7.00
Local D’Estrees Bakery sour dough ciabatta

with cheese!

DESSERTS

See our range of our own in-house and other delicious
desserts in the café fridge or on the Specials board.

OTHER IN-HOUSE SPECIALS (PLEASE SEE BOARD)

We use locally sourced ingredients where possible and are more than happy to alter all meals
to suit individual dietary requirements!

CANGAROO
SLAND

Please order your meals at the counter, thank you.
15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS




EMU RIDGE DRINKS MENU

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

KANGAROO ISLAND CIDERS

& CELLAR DOOR (GF)
Tasting Paddle

BOTTLES 330ml each
Original

Draught

Vintage

Apple Sparkler (non-alcoholic)
Sparkling Cider (750ml)

KANGAROO ISLAND WINES

FALSE CAPE

2020 Silver Mermaid Sauvignon Blanc
2021 Montebello Pinot Grigio

2020 Ships Graveyard Shiraz

2019 Unknown sailor Cab Merlot

DUDLEY WINES

Little Red 375ml

(Blend - Cab Sav, Shiraz, Merlot)
Little Sauvignon Blanc (375ml)
Dudley Bubbly (750ml)

Mary’s Blush Sparkling Rose
2020 Grassy Flat Sav Blanc

2019 Shearing Shed Red Shiraz~Cab~Merlot

THE ISLANDER
Petiyante Chardonnay Pinot Noir NV
2019 Bark Hut Rd Shiraz Cab Franc

HOUSE WINE
Red or White

LOCAL BEERS
Drunken Drone Honey Wheat Ale
K1 Brewery Beer

OTHER BEERS

Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Bundaberg Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Takeaway Alcohol Available

$15.00
$15.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$50.00
$45.00

(Glass) $4.50

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00

$4.50
$4.50

COCKTAILS $15.00
Espresso Martini — made with KI Roasted Coffee
Beans

Cocktails of the Day — ask our friendly staff

KI SPIRITS
Wild Gin & Tonic
Limoncello & Cranberry

$15.00
$15.00

COFFEE & COLD DRINKS

KANGAROO ISLAND ROASTED COFFEE

REG LGE
Cappuccino $4.50 $5.50
Latte $4.50 $5.50
Flat White $4.50 $5.50
Mocha $4.50 $5.50
Dirty Chai $4.50 $5.50
Espresso $4.00 $4.50
Long Black $4.00 $5.00
Extra shot $0.50c

Plus, any other coffee you may like - just ask our
friendly staff and we will try our best to make your
order.

HOT DRINKS

Hot chocolate

Chai

Babycino

Tea (Black or Green)

COLD DRINKS

$8.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$3.50
$7.50
$4.50
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00/$6.00

Daily Fresh Juice

Iced Coffee

Iced Latte

Iced Chai

Milkshake

Kids Milkshake

Thick shake

Ginger Beer

Soft Drink

Juice Fruit Box

Sparkling Water

Water Bottle S/L

Soy, Almond & Lactose Free Milk
available for an extra 50c
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