EMU RIDGE MENU

BURGERS

ANGUS BEEF BURGER

\$18.50

Angus beef with butter, lettuce, tomato, cheese, beetroot & Tridda's onion relish served with fries

PULLED PORK BURGER

\$18.50

(GF/LF Available)

Braised pork shoulder slow cooked in KI Cider & BBQ sauces with crunchy slaw and chervil dressing served with fries

CHICKEN BURGER (GF/LF Available)

\$18.50

chicken with, cheese, Tridda's onion relish, lettuce, tomato, served with fries

HALOUMI BURGER (GF Available/V)

\$18.50

haloumi with roast capsicum, Tridda's onion relish, tomato, beetroot, lettuce served with fries

VEGETARIAN BURGER (GF/LF/V/VG Available)

vegie patty with cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot,
Tridda's onion relish served with fries \$18.50

CHEESEBURGERS

Angus beef patty with cheese, sauce of choice served with fries

\$13.50

EXTRAS AVAILABLE

Angus beef patty \$4.00, haloumi \$4.00, bacon \$3.00, KI free range egg \$3.00, Pineapple, Tomato, Cheese Homemade pickles, & Tridda's onion relish \$1.00 extra

V - VEGETARIAN

VG - VEGAN

GF - GLUTEN FREE - please add \$1.00

LF - LACTOSE FREE

SALADS

THAI SALAD (GF/LF/VG/V)

\$14.50

cabbage, bean sprouts, cucumber, carrot, capsicum, mint, nuts, coriander & crunchy shallots with a Thai dressing. **ADD VEGETARIAN PATTY (GF/LF/VG/V)** \$4.00

THAI PULLED PORK SALAD (GF/LF) \$18.50

braised pork shoulder slow cooked in Kangaroo Island Cider, cabbage, bean sprouts, cucumber, carrot, capsicum, mint, nuts, coriander & crunchy shallots with a Thai dressing.

THAI COCONUT CRUMBED PRAWN SALAD (LF) \$20.00

coconut crumbed prawns, cabbage, bean sprouts, cucumber, carrot, capsicum, mint, nuts, coriander & crunchy shallots with a Thai dressing

KIDS

FISH AND CHIPS

\$10.00

TOASTIE (GF Available)

\$10.00

ham & cheese or cheese & tomato with chips

CHEESY BREAD

\$7.00

Local D'Estrees Bakery sour dough ciabatta with cheese!

DESSERTS

See our range of our own in-house and other delicious desserts in the café fridge or on the Specials board.



OTHER IN-HOUSE SPECIALS (PLEASE SEE BOARD)

We use locally sourced ingredients where possible and are more than happy to alter all meals to suit individual dietary requirements!

Please order your meals at the counter, thank you.

15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



EMU RIDGE DRINKS MENU

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS		COCKTAILS		\$15.00
		Espresso Martini – made	with KI Roas	sted Coffee
KANGAROO ISLAND CIDERS & CELLAR DOOR (GF)		Beans Cocktails of the Day – ask our friendly staff		
BOTTLES 330ml each		KI SPIRITS		
Original	\$7.00	Wild Gin & Tonic		\$15.00
Draught	\$7.00	Limoncello & Cranberry		\$15.00
Vintage	\$10.00			
Apple Sparkler (non-alcoholic)	\$5.50	COFFEE & COLD I	RINKS	
Sparkling Cider (750ml)	\$19.50	OUT LL WOOLD L	1111 (112)	
KANGAROO ISLAND WINES		KANGAROO ISLAND ROASTED COFFEE		
RANGAROO ISLAND WINES			REG	LGE
EALCE CADE		Cappuccino	\$4.50	\$5.50
FALSE CAPE	Φ 25 00	Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50
2020 Silver Mermaid Sauvignon Blanc	\$35.00	Flat White	\$4.50	\$5.50
2021 Montebello Pinot Grigio	\$35.00	Mocha	\$4.50	\$5.50
2020 Ships Graveyard Shiraz 2019 Unknown sailor Cab Merlot	\$35.00 \$35.00	Dirty Chai	\$4.50	\$5.50
2019 Unknown sanor Cab Meriot	\$55.00	Espresso	\$4.00	\$4.50
DUDLEY WINES		Long Black	\$4.00	\$5.00
Little Red 375ml		Extra shot	\$0.50c	
(Blend - Cab Sav, Shiraz, Merlot)	\$15.00	Discours of the same of Comments and	1:1	.1
Little Sauvignon Blanc (375ml)	\$15.00	Plus, any other coffee you may like - just ask our friendly staff and we will try our best to make your		
Dudley Bubbly (750ml)	\$35.00	order.	our best to ma	ike your
Mary's Blush Sparkling Rose	\$35.00	order.		
2020 Grassy Flat Sav Blanc	\$35.00	HOT DRINKS		
2019 Shearing Shed Red Shiraz~Cab~Merlot	\$35.00	HOT DRINKS		
-		Hot chocolate	\$4.50	\$5.50
THE ISLANDER		Chai	\$4.50	\$5.50
Petiyante Chardonnay Pinot Noir NV	\$50.00	Babycino	\$3.00	
2019 Bark Hut Rd Shiraz Cab Franc	\$45.00	Tea (Black or Green)	\$4.00	
HOUGE WINE				
HOUSE WINE Red or White (Glass) \$4.50		COLD DRINKS		
Red or White (Glas	SS) \$4.50			
LOCAL PERPS		Daily Fresh Juice		\$8.00
LOCAL BEERS	Φ0.00	Iced Coffee		\$6.50
Drunken Drone Honey Wheat Ale	\$8.00	Iced Latte		\$6.50
KI Brewery Beer	\$8.00	Iced Chai		\$6.50
0.000		Milkshake		\$6.50
OTHER BEERS	\$8.00	Kids Milkshake		\$3.50
		Thick shake		\$7.50
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	\$4.50	Ginger Beer Soft Drink		\$4.50 \$3.00
Bundaberg Lemon, Lime & Bitters	\$4.50	Juice Fruit Box		\$2.00
Buildaderg Lemon, Lime & Ditters	ψτ.30	Sparkling Water		\$4.00
		Water Bottle S/L		\$4.00/\$6.00
Takagway Alaohal Ayailahla				ψ-1.00/ψ0.00
Takeaway Alcohol Available		Soy, Almond & Lactose Free Milk available for an extra 50c		
		uranavie joi an exita 500		













